
COURSE COURSE CODE COURSE NAME PAPER CODE PAPER NAME TIME SLOT DATE SEM

UG 055 AEIE BS-PH 101 Physics - I 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 15.05.2023 FIRST

UG 312 AE BS-PH 101 Physics - I 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 15.05.2023 FIRST

 

HALDIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION UNDER MAKAUT, WEST BENGAL)

ICARE COMPLEX, HIT, HALDIA, PURBA MEDINIPUR, WEST BENGAL 721657

Office of the Controller of Examinations
First Semester Backlog Examination Schedule’2022-23 (Odd) under Autonomy

DAY: 1                                                                                  Half: 2nd.

UG 312 AE BS-PH 101 Physics - I 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 15.05.2023 FIRST

UG 004 BT BS-PH 101 Physics - I 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 15.05.2023 FIRST

UG 006 CHE BS-PH 101 Physics - I 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 15.05.2023 FIRST

UG 013 CE BS-PH 101 Physics - I 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 15.05.2023 FIRST

UG 016 EE BS-PH 101 Physics - I 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 15.05.2023 FIRST

UG 007 ME BS-PH 101 Physics - I 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 15.05.2023 FIRST

UG 001 CSE BS-CH 101 Chemistry - I 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 15.05.2023 FIRST

UG 308 CSE(AI&ML) BS-CH 101 Chemistry - I 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 15.05.2023 FIRST

UG 317 CSE(CS) BS-CH 101 Chemistry - I 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 15.05.2023 FIRST

UG 305 CSE(DS) BS-CH 101 Chemistry - I 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 15.05.2023 FIRST



UG 003 ECE BS-CH 101 Chemistry - I 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 15.05.2023 FIRST

UG 002 IT BS-CH 101 Chemistry - I 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 15.05.2023 FIRST

COURSE COURSE CODE COURSE NAME PAPER CODE PAPER NAME TIME SLOT DATE SEM

UG 055 AEIE ES-EE 101 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 16.05.2023 FIRST

UG 004 BT ES-EE 101 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 16.05.2023 FIRST

UG 006 CHE ES-EE 101 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 16.05.2023 FIRST

UG 013 CE ES-EE 101 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 16.05.2023 FIRST

DAY: 2                                                                                  Half: 2nd.

UG 016 EE ES-EE 101 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 16.05.2023 FIRST

UG 034 FT ES-EE 101 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 16.05.2023 FIRST

UG 007 ME ES-EE 101 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 16.05.2023 FIRST

UG 001 CSE ES-CS 101 Computer Programming for Problem Solving 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 16.05.2023 FIRST

UG 317 CSE(CS) ES-CS 101 Computer Programming for Problem Solving 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 16.05.2023 FIRST

UG 003 ECE ES-CS 101 Computer Programming for Problem Solving 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 16.05.2023 FIRST

UG 002 IT ES-CS 101 Computer Programming for Problem Solving 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 16.05.2023 FIRST

COURSE COURSE CODE COURSE NAME PAPER CODE PAPER NAME TIME SLOT DATE SEM

UG 055 AEIE BS-M 101 Mathematics - I 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17.05.2023 FIRST

DAY: 3                                                                                  Half: 2nd.



UG 312 AE BS-M 101 Mathematics - I 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17.05.2023 FIRST

UG 004 BT BS-M 101 Mathematics - I 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17.05.2023 FIRST

UG 006 CHE BS-M 101 Mathematics - I 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17.05.2023 FIRST

UG 013 CE BS-M 101 Mathematics - I 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17.05.2023 FIRST

UG 016 EE BS-M 101 Mathematics - I 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17.05.2023 FIRST

UG 034 FT BS-M 101 Mathematics - I 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17.05.2023 FIRST

UG 007 ME BS-M 101 Mathematics - I 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17.05.2023 FIRST

UG 001 CSE BS-M 101 Mathematics - I 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17.05.2023 FIRST

UG 308 CSE(AI&ML) BS-M 101 Mathematics - I 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17.05.2023 FIRSTUG 308 CSE(AI&ML) BS-M 101 Mathematics - I 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17.05.2023 FIRST

UG 317 CSE(CS) BS-M 101 Mathematics - I 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17.05.2023 FIRST

UG 305 CSE(DS) BS-M 101 Mathematics - I 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17.05.2023 FIRST

UG 003 ECE BS-M 101 Mathematics - I 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17.05.2023 FIRST

UG 002 IT BS-M 101 Mathematics - I 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17.05.2023 FIRST

PG 009 MBA MB 104 Legal Regulatory Framework 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17.05.2023 FIRST

PG 010 MCA MCA M104 Mathematics-I 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17.05.2023 FIRST

COURSE COURSE CODE COURSE NAME PAPER CODE PAPER NAME TIME SLOT DATE SEM

UG 001 CSE HM-HU 101 English Language & Technical Communication 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 18.05.2023 FIRST

DAY: 4                                                                                  Half: 2nd.



UG 003 ECE HM-HU 101 English Language & Technical Communication 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 18.05.2023 FIRST

UG 002 IT HM-HU 101 English Language & Technical Communication 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 18.05.2023 FIRST

PG 009 MBA MB 106 Statistics for Managerial Decision 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 18.05.2023 FIRST

Dr. P.P.Das
Controller of Examinations

HIT, Haldia.








